7/13/22, 8:29 PM

Service Requests Messages

« Service Request Details

Claim

Reference

Loss Date

Vendor Name

Type of Loss

Report Date

Request Date

Due Date

Services

S2M0461L

CS3/ASM22006540/Gvy3m4
&

4 July 2022

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

Third Party Vehicle Damage

6 Jul 2022 3:38:55 PM

8 July 2022

Pre-Repair Survey

VendorEngage

Claims

Actions

Next Step  Wait for: Approve
invoice

Add Invoice

FAQ  English (default) +

Vehicle Information

Incident GBD230H
Vehicle
Registration #

Make TPVD Nissan

Model Nv200

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/ClaimApplication/dist/html/index-vendor.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=270202&tab=invoices

Elaine Kuan ~

1/5



7/13/22, 8:29 PM VendorEngage

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
383 SIN MING DRIVE, 575717, Singapore
65551188

Claim Handler

ONG Kian Theng Derick

derick.ongkt@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Documents
Document Type Document SubType
v v
Already Attached
NAME DATE UPLOADED
DATE
NAME TYPE SUBTYPE AUTHOR
UPLOADED
B Email tp reg.pdf.pdf Other Other do not reply

https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/ClaimApplication/dist/html/index-vendor.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=270202&tab=invoices 2/5


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3069677?token=b03668bb-2846-428c-a224-5abc7e104860&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

7/13/22, 8:29 PM VendorEngage

NAME TYPE

B SKETCH.png.PNG Other

‘ S2M0461L_TP REF:GBD230H_Accident Involving SHD3357K &
GBD230H_along_CTE on 04/07/2022 13:40_ Other
PersonalAutoLine.eml

b S2M0461L_[CTPL-Reported - TPPD] _Accident Involving
SHD3357K & GBD230H_along_CTE on 04/07/2022 13:40_ Other
PersonalAutoLine.eml

B ASM-LKKInvoice-AC2204282.pdf.pdf Email Sent
N . . Reports &
B LKKPreRepairlnspection.pdf.pdf P
Statement
B LKKPhoto.pdf.pdf Evidence

SUBTYPE

Other

Other

Other

Surveyor/
Assessor
expense

Survey
Report

Photos

https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/ClaimApplication/dist/html/index-vendor.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=270202&tab=invoices

AUTHOR

do not reply

do not reply

do not reply

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

DATE
UPLOADED

13 July
2022

13 July
2022

13 July
2022

3/5


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3069678?token=b103e477-c1f1-4bfc-bdc2-21555f04423b&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3069665?token=c504f1f5-ebac-49e5-acd7-7a3a3a805ac3&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3069662?token=7612c5f0-c271-496e-8aa9-3e8152669354&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3077742?token=174a7e40-b5c7-4e84-ac0c-74ab137254ee&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3077741?token=663f2b43-a199-4dd1-ae55-9d369db34ea6&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3077740?token=0f024a84-90de-4c8c-b271-c0eb6ce6666a&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

7/13/22, 8:29 PM

NAME

I GBD 230H IA PRS.pdf.pdf

B Service appointment in Vendor Portal claim S2M0461L for
vehicle GBD230H.html.html

B No agreeable SJE | Appoint LKK for PRI.msg.msg

B LIST OF SURVEYOR SENT.msg.msg

I CTPL-REPORTED-TPPD.msg.msg

B Email tp reg.msg.msg

VendorEngage

TYPE

Forms / Claim
Documents

Email Sent

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

SUBTYPE

Others

Solicitor/

Advocate

Solicitor /

Advocate

Policy
Holders /
Insured

Workshop

https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/ClaimApplication/dist/html/index-vendor.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=270202&tab=invoices

AUTHOR

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

DATE
UPLOADED

12 July
2022

8 July
2022

8 July
2022

8 July
2022

8 July
2022

8 July
2022

4/5


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3074350?token=4957af4e-7291-4dba-b2f5-e4b116fae4c6&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3070135?token=a54212db-029e-4b9d-80de-6e8533728bc6&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3070131?token=bde0dcf3-5c16-420c-bbc9-fb4f0cd1881b&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3069726?token=959d150e-0456-44bd-a501-d4ce226a6898&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3069718?token=fb215395-059e-42a7-95f9-30d4898b517b&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3069600?token=a2f5e52f-7954-43af-bb49-dc2528fd6999&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

7/13/22, 8:29 PM

NAME

BB GBF7430R (CTI/V3) GIA.pdf.pdf

B Email tp reg.pdf.pdf

B SHD3357K (Insd/V1) GIA.pdf.pdf

B GBD230H (Lonpac/V2) GIA.pdf.pdf

VendorEngage

TYPE

Reports &
Statement

Letters and
Correspondence

Reports &
Statement

Reports &
Statement

SUBTYPE

GIA Report

Workshop

GIA Report

GIA Report

https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/ClaimApplication/dist/html/index-vendor.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=270202&tab=invoices

AUTHOR

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

DATE
UPLOADED

8 July
2022

8 July
2022

8 July
2022

8 July
2022

5/5


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3069598?token=b059697c-a340-4cd9-ae1d-a640a2917c9b&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3069596?token=9c5dfff2-4f48-470c-98e0-6ace6b759289&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3069597?token=98f01efe-31af-47f3-b7a9-2c1c5564c2e4&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3069599?token=a61f4627-4f77-4aa7-bdcd-c856de53b406&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

